THE REDCLIFFE AFRO CLUB

Phase Duration

6 weeks

3 weeks

3 weeks

3 weeks

8 weeks

4weeks

4 weeks

3 weeks

3 weeks

Phases 1-8 = 37-39 weeks

3 weeks

3 weeks

3 weeks

=5

Phase / Census
AVI50415
Phase 1/ Census 1
AVIS0415

Phase 2 / Census 2

AVIS0415
Phase 3 / Census 3

AVIS0415
Phase 4 / Census 4

Phase 4 / Census 4

AVI50415

Phase 5/ Census 5

AVI50415

Phase 6 / Census 6

AVI50415

Phase 7/ Census 7

AVI50415

Phase 8 / Census8

Phase 9 / Phase 9

AVI50415

Phase 10 / Census 10

AVI50415 Phase

11/ Census 11

AVI50415 Diploma of Aviation (Instrument rating)

Student name:
Student number :

Start Census date

Mon 10.09.2018 Wed 19.09.2018

Mon 22.10.2018 Mon 29.10.2018

Mon 12.11.2018 Mon 19.11.2018

Mon 03.12.2018 Wed 19.12.2018

Mon 04.03.2019 Mon 11.03.2019

Mon 01.04.2019 Mon 08.04.2019

Mon 29.04.2019 Mon 06.05.2019

Mon 20.05.2019 Mon 27.05.2019

Mon 24.06.2019 Mon 01.07.2019

Mon 15.07.2019 Mon 22.07.2019

Mon 05.08.2019 Mon 12.08.2019

Sun 21.10.2018

Sun 11.11.2018

Sun 02.12.2018

Sun 03.03.2019

Mon 01.04.2019

Sun 28.04.2019

Sun 19.05.2019

Sun 09.06.2019

Sun 14.07.2019

Sun 04.08.2019

Sun 25.08.2019

EFTSL
0.350993377

0.013245033

0.026490066

0.01986755

0.072847682

0.072847682

0.072847682

0.072847682

0.072847682

0.052980132

0.052980132

Course Enrolment: AVI0415 Diploma of Aviation (Instrument rating)

CPL theory subjects

Retractable undercarriage endorsement
Retractable undercarriage endorsement
Manual propeller pitch control endorsement
Manual propeller pitch control endorsement
Single-engine aeroplane NVFR endorsement
Single-engine aeroplane NVFR endorsement
Single-engine aeroplane NVFR endorsement
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVI50215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVI50215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVI50215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0215
Aeroplane category rating (CPL) AVIS0216

Landing Fees & TNCs

Ground School - dates to be confirmed
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Multi-Engine Class Rating
Landing Fees & TNCs
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating
Multi-engine Instrument Rating

Landing Fees & TNCs

RAC CPL Theory Ground School

Lesson Name

Introduction to Aircraft

Circuit Flying - Normal and Emergency
Introduction to Aircraft

Circuit Flying - Normal and Emergency

Night CCTS Brief

Dual CCTS

Solo CCTS

Commercial Operations Brief

Nav 1 - Long DR & CTR Landing

Command Hour building

IF - Full Panel

IF - SIM ADF

IF - A/C ADF

IF - SIM VOR

IF - A/CVOR

IF - A/C VOR & ADF

IF - SIM GNSS

IF - LTD Panel & UA

General Flying - Precision CCTS

General Flying - Precision CCTS Solo

sTOL

STOL Solo

General Flying - S&L (Range, Endurance, Slow)
General Flying - Steep Turns/Limit Turns/Side Slip
General Flying - Steep Turns/ Limit Turns/Side Slip Solo
Nav 2 - CTA Workload

Nav 3 - Solo

General Flying - Advanced Stalls & Incipient Spins
General Flying - XWind CCTS

General Flying - CCT Emergencies

Nav 4 - Solo

Nav 5 - Long DR & CTR Landing

Nav 6 - Solo

Nav 7 - CTA Workload & DR Nav

General Flying Revision - Solo

Consolidation

CFI - Test Form Airwork & Test Form Theory
CFI - Dual Comm Nav 8 - CPL Pre Test Nav Ex

Flight test - Aircraft hire only

Lesson Name
IREX ground school

Aircraft Systems and Engine Systems

Aircraft Familiarisation

General Handling and Circuits

Principles of Multi-Engine Flight

Minimum Control and Safety Speeds

Effects of Engine Failure on Systems and Performance
Introduction to Asymmetric Flight

Critical Safety Speeds

Asymmetric Circuits + Intro to Asy IF

Asymmetric Performance and Circuits

MEA Class Rating Pre-test

Flight test aircraft only

2x YBSU landings’

Basic and Advanced IF

RNAV
ILs

Dept. and Arrival Procedures
Nav 1 Brief

Nav 1Sim

Nav 1 Flight

Nav 2 Sim

Nav 2 Flight

2xYBSU 1xYMYB

Brief

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
4.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
5.00
1.00
0.00

Brief

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Dual

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
1.30
1.00
1.20
1.00
1.30
1.50
0.00
1.30
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
1.50
1.30
1.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
4.00
1.50
4.00
4.00

Dual

0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
2.80

Sol

Sol

lo

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

lo

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sim

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sim

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.80
0.00

Lg. Brief

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
##
##
##
##

Lg. Brief

1.50
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gnd.

. Sch.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. Sch.

36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

314.1 380.5  403.65
359.1 425.5  448.65 202 85
C172 C182 C182RG SIM Brief Sequence Cost Total Phase cost
$4,503.00
448.65 0.00 85.00 533.65
448.65 0.00 85.00 533.65 $2,092.10
448.65 0.00 85.00 533.65
448.65 0.00 42.50 491.15
0.00 170.00 170.00
718.20 0.00 42.50 760.70 $1,601.40
628.20 0.00 42.50 670.70
0.00 0.00 340.00 340.00 $2,892.50
2,127.50 0.00 85.00 2,212.50
0 0.00 340.00 340.00
466.83 0.00 85.00 551.83
359.1 0.00 85.00 444.10
430.92 0.00 42.50 473.42
359.1 0.00 85.00 444.10
466.83 0.00 42.50 509.33
538.65 0.00 42.50 581.15
0.00 404.00 85.00 489.00
466.83 0.00 85.00 551.83 $6,763.46
359.10 0.00 85.00 444.10
314.10 0.00 0.00 314.10
359.10 0.00 85.00 444.10
314.10 0.00 0.00 314.10
359.10 0.00 85.00 444.10
359.10 0.00 85.00 444.10
314.10 0.00 0.00 314.10
1,063.75 0.00 170.00 1,233.75
1,522.00 0.00 85.00 1,607.00
638.25 0.00 85.00 723.25
553.15 0.00 42.50 595.65 $10,096.65
425.50 0.00 85.00 510.50
1,522.00 0.00 85.00 1,607.00
2,127.50 0.00 85.00 2,212.50
1,522.00 0.00 85.00 1,607.00
1,063.75 0.00 85.00 1,148.75
761.00 0.00 42.50 803.50
1,702.00 0.00 85.00 1,787.00
638.25 0.00 425.00 1,063.25 $8,701.50
1,702.00 0.00 85.00 1,787.00
1,702.00 0.00 0.00 1,702.00
410.00
Brief Sim PN68 COST 640 Stage Cost
36.00 0.00 0.00 $3,060.00 $3,060.00
1.50 0.00 0.00 $127.50
0.00 0.00 1.00 $640.00
0.00 0.00 1.00 $640.00
1.00 0.00 0.00 $85.00
1.00 0.00 0.00 $85.00
1.00 0.00 0.00 $85.00 $7,639.50
0.00 0.00 1.00 $640.00
0.00 0.00 1.00 $640.00
0.00 0.00 2.00 $1,280.00
0.00 0.00 2.00 $1,280.00
1.00 0.00 1.50 $1,045.00
0.00 0.00 1.50 $960.00
$132.00
2.00 2.00 0.00 $574.00
2.00 2.00 0.00 $574.00
2.00 2.00 0.00 $574.00
1.00 1.00 0.00 $287.00
1.00 1.50 0.00 $388.00
1.00 1.50 0.00 $388.00 $7.884.60
1.00 1.50 0.00 $388.00
2.00 0.00 0.00 $170.00
0.00 2.00 0.00 $404.00
0.00 0.00 2.50 $1,600.00
0.00 2.80 0.00 $565.60
0.00 0.00 2.80 $1,792.00

$180.00




3 weeks

Cost at current prices with ILS
Cost EX ILS

Mon 26.08.2019
AVI50415 Phase
12/ Phase 12

Mon 02.09.2019

$73,614.71
$71,306.71

Sun 15.09.2019

0.052980132

Landing Fees & TNCs

5xYBSU 1xYLIS 1xYBCG

Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 3 Sim 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 3 Flight 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 4 Sim 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 4 Flight 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 5 Sim 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 5 Flight 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Pretest ground items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Nav 6 1.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating ILS Nav 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Dept. and Arrival Procedures 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating RAC Assessment 4.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Multi-engine Instrument Rating Flight test aircraft hire 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

62.50

2.50
0.00
2.50
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.50
0.00
0.00

25.80

0.00
3.30
0.00
2.80
0.00
3.30
0.00
3.50
3.00
0.00
4.00
4.00

36.20

$505.00
$2,112.00
$505.00
$1,792.00
$606.00
$2,112.00
$340.00
$2,325.00
$1,920.00
$303.00
$2,900.00
$2,560.00

$400.00
36,964.10

$73,614.71

$18,380.00



